Entry

83
82
59
86
68
75
53
65
51
54
52

64

Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Rider

Sheppard, Sophie
Sheppard, Sophie
Ellison, Gemma
Westmore, John
Nevile, Tanya Sheila
Rowley, Hannah
Matteo Gallucci
Hopkinson, lzzy
Matteo Gallucci
Izzy Hopkinson
Matteo Gallucci

Hopkinson, lzzy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 09:45:22

Horse

MY KINDA MONEY

HURRY UP HARRY 2

PANAMARENKO DE NESS

CALCOURT GLADIATOR

IRISH LENNIE

COSMIC KIZMET

LOTTIE

HARRY

PIMMS

RALPH

FLYNN

LYRICOLLE FN Z

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 09:45:22

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Results Prize

0/38.12 0/53.24 25.00
0/41.88 0/57.70

0/40.36 0/60.48

0/41.58 5(K:1)/72.23

0/44.84 8(KK)/61.92 25.00
7(R:3)/50.23 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/37.74 4(K)/56.63 Tkt

11(R:7)/54.48 4(K)/63.03 Tkt

4(K)/37.10 4(K)/60.94 Tkt

4(K)/37.43 4(K)/64.78 Tkt

4(K)/36.73 0/57.11 Tkt

0/40.15 12(KKK)/64.38 Tkt

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 11:11:58

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI
55 Heal, Stephen SEMILLY B D 0/37.61 0/53.18 30.00 | 1
38 Higgins, Annette SHANNONDALE CARLOS D 0/40.23 0/53.71 25.00 | 2
69 Jocelyn, Emma LITTLE KING Z D 0/37.86 0/57.05 20.00 |3
32 Seymour Williams, Charlotte MULTICOLORS MARVEL D 0/38.04 0/60.18 4
28 Scammell, Louise DVS JUST GOT MAIL D 0/42.58 0/61.34 5
74 Wherton, William Paul NICHOLETTA JE D 0/40.11 0/65.18 6
59 Ellison, Gemma PANAMARENKO DE NESS D 0/40.98 0/70.50 7
70 Cubberley, Mark JOES CLOVER D 0/39.96 4(K)/57.76 8
80 Da Costa, Tila CVS BOOGIE NIGHTS D 0/37.76 4(K)/58.11 9
50 Peckham, Katie NENABOERA D 0/34.75 4(K)/58.11 9
73 Wherton, William Paul CARRIGEEN CASSIE D 0/42.42 4(K)/64.03 1
87 Westmore, John CALCOURT GLADIATOR D 4(K)/40.93 0/68.61 12
27 Scammell, Louise SHANNONDALE OLGA D 15(R:11)/58.73 4(K)/62.73 13
93 Skuse, Mia VEZPER DIAMOND BELLE D 4(K)/42.36 20(RK:12)/83.73 14
72 Carmody, Kathryn JOSELITO 1.00M 0/35.70 0/48.04 30.00 | 1
60 Ellison, Gemma FERNHILL OFF CHANCE 1.00M 0/38.76 0/48.70 252.00 | 2
88 Jocelyn, Daniel CARAMEL G 1.00M 0/35.40 0/49.13 20.00 | 3
48 Keenan, Frances ONE ART 1.00M 0/44.06 0/65.80 20.00 | 4
75 Rowley, Hannah COSMIC KIZMET D 8(R:4)/51.90 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
64 Hopkinson, |zzy LYRICOLLE FN Z 1.00M 4(K)/38.76 12(KKK)/69.23 Tkt -
52 Matteo Gallucci FLYNN 1.00M 0/36.82 0/57.60 Tkt -
54 Izzy Hopkinson RALPH 1.00M 4(K)/39.86 4(K)/64.48 Tkt -
41 Rebecca Howard CHALKY 1.00M 0/39.15 8(KK)/60.34 Tkt -
66 Ayden Schian NEWTOWN ZIVA 1.00M 0/36.73 0/63.33 Tkt -
65 Hopkinson, |zzy HARRY 1.00M 0/39.28 0/66.58 Tkt -
34 Jamie-Lee Day LARRY 1.00M 0/40.21 0/57.50 Tkt -
49 Shanice Corcoran BALLINTUBRID DUALLA 1.00M 4(R)/46.21 0/61.23 Tkt -
90 Rebecca Howard HIGGINS 1.00M 0/36.00 0/55.90 Tkt -
62 Slaoui, Noor MINNIE 1.00M 0/37.61 4(K)/64.83 Tkt -
91 Conor Bruen NALA 1.00M 0/35.68 0/66.28 Tkt -
62 Slaoui, Noor MINNIE 1.00M 0/36.60 0/61.50 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 11:11:58



Entry

20
57
60
88
76
50
56
48
89
28
32
69
80
73
22
21
93
72
37
27
55
66
920
49
34
41
63
61
78

40

Rider

Tilsley, Jayne
Loffet, Bizzy
Ellison, Gemma
Jocelyn, Daniel
Hardy, Amit
Peckham, Katie
Loffet, Bizzy
Keenan, Frances
Jocelyn, Daniel
Scammell, Louise
Seymour Williams, Charlotte
Jocelyn, Emma
Da Costa, Tila
Wherton, William Paul
Caldwell, Patricia
Humfrey, Angus
Skuse, Mia
Carmody, Kathryn
Fitzpatrick, Fran
Scammell, Louise
Heal, Stephen
Ayden Schian
Rebecca Howard
Shanice Corcoran
Jamie-Lee Day
Rebecca Howard
Noor Slaoui

Bird, Amy

Dix, Josie

Rebecca Howard

Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 12:42:13

Horse

ALINAS THE BUSINESS

MY STAR 1

FERNHILL OFF CHANCE

CARAMEL G

GAZELLO VAN HET WILDERHOF Z

NENABOERA

WYNNSTAY HERB

ONE ART

QUIWI |

DVS JUST GOT MAIL

MULTICOLORS MARVEL

LITTLE KING Z

CVS BOOGIE NIGHTS

CARRIGEEN CASSIE

SCHUMACHER M

ODIN |

VEZPER DIAMOND BELLE

JOSELITO

NUEVO Il

SHANNONDALE OLGA

SEMILLY B

NEWTOWN ZIVA

HIGGINS

BALLINTUBRID DUALLA

LARRY

CHALKY

SUSHI

CLARINO 22

RUSTI

DUG

Results

0/45.68 0/36.78
0/41.18 0/37.01

0/42.10 0/39.96

0/42.46 0/40.66

0/44.11 0/40.84

0/40.22 0/42.20

0/45.81 0/44.16

0/48.54 0/45.08

0/46.15 0/45.96

0/49.21 0/50.78
4(K)/40.60 0/42.53
0/45.12 4(K)/43.23
4(K)/42.94 0/47.65
0/46.15 4(K)/52.60
4(K)/41.83 4(K)/43.81
4(K)/47.48 4(K)/49.96
4(K)/48.71 4(K)/51.00
8(KK)/41.16 4(K)/40.10
0/38.38 12(KRK)/45.31
0/42.09 12(R:8)/65.63
(KDR)/--.— Elim-Ref
0/43.03 0/48.71 Tkt
0/43.40 0/45.71 Tkt
0/39.98 9(R:5)/62.01 Tkt
4(K)/50.83 0/48.48 Tkt
4(K)/46.55 4(K)/47.98 Tkt
0/43.46 0/47.10 Tkt
0/41.36 0/43.03 Tkt
0/40.46 0/38.13 Tkt

4(K)/44.28 0/46.86 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 12:42:13

Prize

30.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Pl



Entry

29
77
76
84
85
56
33
44
43
37
20
78
61

40

Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

(4a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Shackell, Abbie

Hardy, Amit

Hardy, Amit

Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Loffet, Bizzy

Seymour Williams, Charlotte
O'Meara, Shane
O'Meara, Shane
Fitzpatrick, Fran
Tilsley, Jayne

Dix, Josie

Bird, Amy

Rebecca Howard

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 13:23:11

Horse

MOET

JAMIRA

GAZELLO VAN HET WILDERHOF Z

PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN

CALCOURT OAKLAND

WYNNSTAY HERB

HOLLYPARK DIAMOND PENNY

MISS MOLLY MALONE VI

TYSONS FLIGHT

NUEVO Il

ALINAS THE BUSINESS

RUSTI

CLARINO 22

DUG

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 13:23:11

0/42.10 0/37.05

0/43.05 0/38.78

0/43.36 0/41.04

0/46.68 0/41.56

0/46.23 0/42.24

0/45.22 0/44.24

0/45.92 4(K)/47.34

Results Prize

40.00

30.00

20.00

9(KD:1)/54.73 0/43.40

4(K)/49.03 8(KK)/50.36

4(K)/40.10 12(KKD)/45.08

4(K)/45.58 (KT)/--. Ret.

4(K)/38.30 0/38.48 Tkt

0/41.88 0/44.55 Tkt

0/45.02 0/46.84 Tkt

Pl



Entry

30
79
7
23
57
67
92
45
42

42

Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Shackell, Abbie
Dix, Josie

Hardy, Amit
Humfrey, Angus
Loffet, Bizzy
Slater, Emma
Moss, Bryony Jane
O'Meara, Shane
Lisi, Luisa

Lisi, Luisa

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 14:04:37

Horse

NALA'S PRIDE

JORNITA

JAMIRA

KRYPTON llI

MY STAR 1

HULLABALOU'S DARCO

QUICK COOKIE

BALLYKEALY CORNET

PANAMA LANCER

PANAMA LANCER

Results

0/45.90 0/34.30
0/45.41 0/37.06

0/47.75 0/39.51

0/49.35 0/42.43

0/44.86 4(K)/39.56
0/50.03 4(K)/42.15
0/50.43 4(K)/42.25
0/49.42 8(KK)/46.38
4(K)/49.24 28(R:24)/71.11

4(K)/45.40 4(K)/41.61 HC

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 14:04:37

Prize

50.00

30.00

Pl

1



Entry

30
35
45
79
36
67
24
25
58

47

Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Shackell, Abbie
Fitzpatrick, Ben
O'Meara, Shane
Dix, Josie
Fitzpatrick, Ben
Slater, Emma
Humfrey, Angus
Humfrey, Angus
Loffet, James

O'Meara, Shane

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 14:39:07

Horse Section
NALA'S PRIDE F
NINA I F
BALLYKEALY CORNET F
JORNITA F
CHARMANTE DRUM VH JUXSCHOT Z F
HULLABALOU'S DARCO F
MICHIGAN I F
NOBLEMAN | F
GERARD VAN DEN KATTEN EECK 1.20M
MR .MALIBU TN F

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 14:39:07

Results Prize
0/43.45 0/32.90 50.00
0/44.08 0/35.24 35.00

0/48.11 0/37.25
0/44.78 0/38.20
0/47.35 0/39.41
0/49.50 0/40.96
0/49.74 0/41.62
0/50.41 0/44.01
4(K)/47.46 0/37.36

0/51.97 0/47.51 Tkt

Pl



Entry

26

Humfrey, Angus

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 25 March 2025

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 14:55:20

Horse

HARLECH | 0/50.73 4(K)/42.80

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/03/2025 14:55:20

Results

Prize

Pl



